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Part Number

90542762
375157-04
90543241-01
90543241
875735
90543246
90543269
492640-00
493362-00
186452-00
90542854
574297-00
330033-15
330034-07
574853-08
770236
747329
1005285-00
805434
320078-00
870889-02

PartsList for KR505-B2C Type 2

Description

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH

BRUSH & LEAD
BRUSH & LEAD
BRUSH HOLDER
CORDSET
NAMEPLATE
CLAMSHELL SET
ACTUATOR
THRUST PLATE

TRANSMISSION ASSY.

BEARING,SINTER
CHUCK,10MM
CHUCK KEY
BEARING

CORD PROTECTOR
SCREW

ID LABEL

SCREW, SPECIAL
BLOCK, TERMINAL
GREASE

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e T e e e e T e e T e T e T e T e T e T N T S S = S



